a1

Farm Management, Inc.

Caring for You and Your Farm®

8:30

9:00

9:15

10:00

10:15

11:00

12:00

1:00

1:20

2:20

2:35

Professional Farm Managers
Real Estate.Appraisers
Real Estate Sales.and Acquisitions
Real Estat.e Auctions

Consultants

415 South 11th Street P.O. Box 500 Nevada, IA 50201-0500 (515) 382-1500

- 9:00

- 9:15

- 10:00

- 10:15

- 11:00

- 12:00

- 1:00

- 1:20

- 2:20

- 2:35

- 3:00

Fax: (515) 382-3762 www.Hertz.ag

3650 S 72nd St
Omaha, NE 68124

July 31, 2025

AGENDA

Registration

Introductions & Opening Comments
Grain Markets

Break

Transition/Tax Planning

Farm Lease Trends/Leasing
Alternatives

Lunch

Client Services

Land Trends & Values
Break

Hertz Farmland Professionals Panel

LANDOWNER EDUCATIONAL SEMINAR
Double Tree by Hilton Omaha Southwest

Scott Henrichsen

Dick Pringnitz

Jeff Troendle

Stan Lierz

Scott Arens

Scott Henrichsen

Hertz Staff



M B Farm Management, Inc.
Caring for You and Your Farm®

OMAHA SEMINAR

Registration begins at 8:30 a.m., Seminar from 9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Location :
Double Tree by Hilton Omaha Southwest
3650 S 72nd St
Omaha, NE 68124

*Hertz does not have a special rate for this hotel

Directions from [-680 S

2 Take|-80 E to 72nd 5t. Take exit 449 from [-80 E
4 min (3.6 mi)
> Continue on 72nd St to your destination

3 min (0.5 mi)

DoubleTree by Hilton Omaha Southwest
3650 S 72nd St, Omaha, NE 68124

/FJOI KBROOK
- OAKDALE

715 T e, "am.nm LT e e u..xm

T S Nt | S e | [0 L |




