

Professional Farm Managers
Real Estate Appraisers
Real Estate Sales and Acquisitions
Real Estate Auctions
Consultants

415 South 11th Street P.O. Box 500 Nevada, IA 50201-0500 (515) 382-1500 Fax: (515) 382-3762 www.Hertz.ag

LANDOWNER EDUCATIONAL SEMINAR

Double Tree by Hilton Omaha Southwest 3650 S 72nd St Omaha, NE 68124

July 31, 2025

AGENDA

8:30	-	9:00	Registration	
9:00	-	9:15	Introductions & Opening Comments	Scott Henrichsen
9:15	-	10:00	Grain Markets	Dick Pringnitz
10:00	-	10:15	Break	
10:15	-	11:00	Transition/Tax Planning	Jeff Troendle
11:00	-	12:00	Farm Lease Trends/Leasing Alternatives	Stan Lierz
12:00	-	1:00	Lunch	
1:00	-	1:20	Client Services	Scott Arens
1:20	-	2:20	Land Trends & Values	Scott Henrichsen
2:20	-	2:35	Break	
2:35	_	3:00	Hertz Farmland Professionals Panel	Hertz Staff



OMAHA SEMINAR

Registration begins at 8:30 a.m., Seminar from 9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Location : Double Tree by Hilton Omaha Southwest 3650 S 72nd St Omaha, NE 68124

*Hertz does not have a special rate for this hotel

Directions from I-680 S

- > Take I-80 E to 72nd St. Take exit 449 from I-80 E
 - 4 min (3.6 mi)
- > Continue on 72nd St to your destination

3 min (0.5 mi)

DoubleTree by Hilton Omaha Southwest

3650 S 72nd St, Omaha, NE 68124

